Answers and Solutions

Graph the Seven Summits

The Seven Summits

Everest Nepal/Tibet
Aconcagua Argentina
McKinley Alaska
Kilimanjaro Tanzania
Elbrus Russia
Vinson Massif Antarctica
Carstensz Pyramid Indonesia

29,029 ft
22,840 ft
20,320 ft
19,339 ft
18,481 ft
16,067 ft
16,023 ft
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