Answers and Solutions

Graph the Seven Summits

The Seven Summits		
Everest	Nepal/Tibet	29,029 ft
Aconcagua	Argentina	22,840 ft
McKinley	Alaska	20,320 ft
Kilimanjaro	Tanzania	19,339 ft
Elbrus	Russia	18,481 ft
Vinson Massif	Antarctica	16,067 ft
Carstensz Pyramid	Indonesia	16,023 ft

